Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Morland - (558134) - Millfield

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

28.94
1:03.64
2:22.09

11:18.82

42.98
1:31.41
3:43.09

31.98
1:14.45

34.60
1:12.32
2:35.70
2:45.96

SC Time

28.23
1:02.11
2:17.57
6:00.46

40.17
1:30.27
3:17.67

31.42
1:14.06

32.75
1:10.79
2:33.22
2:40.17

1:16.30

to SC

28.20
1:02.30
2:19.60

11:10.20

42.20
1:30.00
3:40.70

31.40
1:13.40

34.00
1:11.20
2:33.50
2:43.60

Converted
to LC

29.00
1:03.40
2:20.10
6:04.30

40.90
1:31.70
3:20.30

32.00
1:15.10

33.40
1:11.90
2:35.40
2:42.60

1:16.30

LC WA
Pts

542
536
500
364
312
345
234
445
413
467
498
494
438

SC WA
Pts

535
529
515
264
352
329
315
467
388
458
466
467
440
406

Date

18/05/14
17/05/14
17/05/14
12/02/12
22/01/12
12/05/12
13/06/10
17/05/14
18/05/14
23/05/15
10/06/12
14/06/14
18/05/14

Date

07/12/14
16/03/14
23/03/14
20/02/10
22/03/14
02/03/13
17/02/13
06/12/14
04/10/14
01/12/12
08/03/14
15/03/14
23/03/14
28/02/15

Meet

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Somerset County Championships

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

South West Age Groups

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
ASA South West Region AG Championships

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Meet

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Champs

Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Somerset ASA Development Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Venue Licence
Millfield SW4457
Millfield SW4457
Millfield SW4457
Millfield CC2020
Cardiff SW2054
London LR2276
Millfield SWRO005
Millfield SW4457
Millfield SW4457
Millfield SW150882
Millfield SWR205
Bristol SWR405
Millfield SW4457

Venue License
Millfield SWR427
Millfield CC4077
Millfield CC4078
Hutton Moor CCo116
Millfield CC4078
Millfield CC3103
Millfield CC3101
Millfield SWR431
Millfield SW14150
Street SWR230
Millfield CC4076
Millfield CC4077
Millfield CC4078
Millfield CC150475
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Level

1
1
1
1

Level

2
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