## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

India Morland - (558134) - Millfield

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.94	28.20	542	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	SW4457	1
100 Freestyle	1:03.64	1:02.30	536	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	SW4457	1
200 Freestyle	2:22.09	2:19.60	500	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	SW4457	1
800 Freestyle	11:18.82	11:10.20	364	12/02/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	CC2020	1
50 Breaststroke	42.98	42.20	312	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	SW2054	1
100 Breaststroke	1:31.41	1:30.00	345	12/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	LR2276	1
200 Breaststroke	3:43.09	3:40.70	234	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	SWR005	1
50 Butterfly	31.98	31.40	445	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	SW4457	1
100 Butterfly	1:14.45	1:13.40	413	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	SW4457	1
50 Backstroke	34.60	34.00	467	23/05/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance	Millfield	SW150882	1
100 Backstroke	1:12.32	1:11.20	498	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	SWR205	1
200 Backstroke	2:35.70	2:33.50	494	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	SWR405	1
200 Individual Medley	2:45.96	2:43.60	438	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	SW4457	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.23	29.00	535	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield	SWR427	2
100 Freestyle	1:02.11	1:03.40	529	16/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	CC4077	2
200 Freestyle	2:17.57	2:20.10	515	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	CC4078	2
400 Freestyle	6:00.46	6:04.30	264	20/02/10	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	CC0116	2
50 Breaststroke	40.17	40.90	352	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	CC4078	2
100 Breaststroke	1:30.27	1:31.70	329	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	CC3103	2
200 Breaststroke	3:17.67	3:20.30	315	17/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	CC3101	2
50 Butterfly	31.42	32.00	467	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	SWR431	4
100 Butterfly	1:14.06	1:15.10	388	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	SW14150	3
50 Backstroke	32.75	33.40	458	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	SWR230	2
100 Backstroke	1:10.79	1:11.90	466	08/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	CC4076	2
200 Backstroke	2:33.22	2:35.40	467	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	CC4077	2
200 Individual Medley	2:40.17	2:42.60	440	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	CC4078	2
100 Individual Medley	1:16.30	1:16.30	406	28/02/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	CC150475	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS